
CA 5 - E January Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

36
1142

2877
3590
953

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5 - E

January (Only Results)

Jan-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
219
457
315
640

CA 5 - E

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
329
1156
876
704

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
329
1156
876
704

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
646
1283
1849
436

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
76
110
-21

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
649
1359
1959
415

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
164
356
716
-133

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
164
356
716
-133

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-33

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-33

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




