MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - E January Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5 - E	2019-2020	
New Clubs	36	
Charter Members	1142	
New Members	2877	
Drops	3590	
Net Growth	953	

January (Only Results)

CA 5 - E	Jan-20	
New Clubs	5	
Charter Members	219	
New Members	457	
Drops	315	
Net Growth	640	

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - E

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
308	Brunei Malaysia Singapore	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	10 329 1156 876 704
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	10 329 1156 876 704

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
301		New Clubs	21
	Philippines	Charter Members	646
		New Members	1283
		Drops	1849
		Net Growth	436
204		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	3
	Cnmi	New Members	76
	Guam	Drops	110
	Marshall Islands	Net Growth	-21
Total		New Clubs	21
		Charter Members	649
		New Members	1359
		Drops	1959
		Net Growth	415

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 164 356 716 -133
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 164 356 716 -133

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - E	2019-2020
NA		New Clubs Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	6
		Drops	39
		Net Growth	-33
Total		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
		New Members	6
		Drops	39
		Net Growth	-33